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02/05/2016  9:33:02AM

TOWN OF PAHRUMP & PVFRS - ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
invoice Accounting Report by Vendor Name

Nye County, Nevada

Vendor Number: 012876

Invoice Number

Name: AT&T

Line No Line Description

Account Number/
Project Number

77575146036249

Vendor Number; 0020280

Invoice Number

1 PVFRS - Ambulance

2 PVFRS - Fire

E  25520-30-25-27-5341
E  25101-30-25-28-5341

Name: ACCENT INSURANCE RECOVERY SOLU

_Line No Line Description

Account Number/
Project Number

Vendor Tot

515086290076
Vendor Number: 015815

Invoice Number

1 Refund - Dodge, John, Call#
Name: ADTEGRITY.COM, INC

Line No Line Description

E  25520-30-25-02-8391

Account Number/
Project Number

18519
Vendor Number: 012211

Invoice Number

1 Media Buy - January impressions

Name: AIRGAS WEST INC

Line No Line Description

E 25222-80-25-92-5311

Account Number/
Project Number

9047210830
Vendor Number: 005790

Invoice Number

1 ACCT# 1667780, Paramedic Medical
Name: AMERIGAS

Line No Line Description

E 25520-30-25-27-8317

Account Number/
Project Number

3048241927
3048514145
3048518730

Vendor Number; 002535

Invoice Number

1 Acctit 202086399, PVFRS, Station 5
1 Accti 2020863088, PVFRS- Station 1
1 Acct# 202086399, PVFRS- Station 5

Name: ANTHEM BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD

Line No Line Description

E  25101-30-25-28-5342
E 25101-30-25-28-5342
E 25101-30-25-28-5342

Account Number/
Project Number

Vendor Tot:

515096290028

1 Refund - Edwards, Lucilla L, Call#

& 25520-30-25-02-8391




aplnAVnn

02/05/2016  9:33:02AM

Nye County, Nevada

Invoice Accounting Report by Vendor Name

Vendor Number: 304508

invoice Number

Name: BEARS PEST CONTROL LLC

Line No Line Description

Account Number/
Project Number

49293 i CUST# 1809, TOWN QFFICE E 25101-10-25-02-5311
49294 1 CUST# 1810, STATION 5 E 25101-30-25-28-5352
2 CUST# 1810, STATION & E 25520-30-25-27-5352
49304 1 CUST# 2095, STATION 1 E 25101-30-25-28-5352
2 CUST# 2095, STATION 1 E 25520-30-25-27-5352
Vendor Tot
Vendor Number: 008772 Name: BEDROCK LANDSCAPE OF PAHRUMP 1
Account Number/
Invoice Number _Line No Line Description Project Number
12623 1 Park Supplies - infield mix E  25101-10-25-20-8314
Vendor Number: 010251 Name: BRADY INDUSTRIES INC
Account Number/
Invoice Number _Line No Line Description Project Number
4895892 1 CUST# 108143, B&G Janitorial Supplies E  25101-10-25-20-8313
4995983 1 CUST# 107951, PVFRS Janitorial Supplies E 25101-30-25-28-5311
2 CUST# 107951, PVFRS Janitorial Supplies E 25520-30-25-27-5311
Vendor Tot

Vendor Number: 015071

Invoice Number

Name: BRAINTRUST MARKETING

Line No Line Description

Account Number/
Project Number

22016113

1 Public Relations

2 Marketing & Website Retainer

3 Public Relations
4 Public Relations

5 Website Hosting -~ pahrumppromotions.com
6 Conference Calls reimbursement
7 Ship presentations

8 Production

mmmmmmmm

25220-10-25-70-5311
25222-80-25-92-5311
25220-10-25-70-5311
25222-80-25-92-5311
25222-80-25-92-5311
25222-80-25-92-5341
25222-80-25-92-5322
25222-80-25-92-5311

Vendor Tot
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02/05/2016  9:33:02AM

Invoice Accounting Report by Vendor Name
Nye County, Nevada

Vendor Number: 006336

Invoice Number

Name: CARQUEST AUTO PARTS #7788

Account Number/

Line No Line Description Project Number

149776035
Vendor Number;: 000131

invoice Number

1 CUST# 2366230, B&G Vehicle Maint E  25101-10-25-20-5353

Name: DATA PROTECTION SERVICES LLC

Account Number/

_Line No Line Description Project Number

2528846
Vendor Number: 005061

Invoice Number

1 ACCT# DPS000000000688, ONLINEB/U-Feb E  25101-10-25-02-5361

Name: DESERT UTILITIES INC

Account Number/

Line No Line Description Project Number

AEQD59 1 450 SIMKINS-M E 25101-10-25-20-5342
AEQZ27T 1 450 SIMKINS - 8§ E 25101-10-25-20-5342
Vendor Tot
Vendor Number: 005948 Name: DESERT VIEW REGIONAL MED CTR
Account Number/
Invoice Number Line No Line Descrintion Proiect Number
012816 1 GUARANTOR# 13920, B&G Emplovee Physical E = 25101-10-25-20-5311
236360024001U 1 GUARANTOR# 13520, EMPLOYEE DRUG TEST, E = 25520-30-25-27-5361
Vendor Tot:

Vendor Number: 015728

Invoice Number

Name: DIVERSIFIED DEVELOPMENT INTL

Account Number/

_Line No Line Description Project Number

200201602016

Vendor Number; 015624

Invoice Number

1 Cust# 200-PAH-0715, Tourism Development E 25220-10-2570-5311

Name: DOWNEY BRAND LLP

Account Number/

Line No Line Description Project Number

481515

1 Matterst 44634.00000, IAFF Local Matters E  25101-30-25-2B-5361
E pt0906-0001
2 Matter#t 44634.00000, IAFF Local Matters E  25520-30-25-27-5361




apinAvinn
02/05/2016  9:33:02AM

Invoice Accounting Report by Vendor Name

Nye County, Nevada

E pt0906-0001

3 Matter# 44634.00000, Fairgrounds Matters £ 25414-10-25-77-5311
4 Matter#f 446834.00000, PVFRS Matters E  25101-30-25-28-5361
5 Matter# 44634.00000, PVFRS Matters E  25520-30-25-27-5361
6 Matter# 44634.00000, General Matters E  25101-10-25-02-5361
7 Matter# 4463400000, HR Matters E  25101-10-25-02-5361
8 Matter# 44634.00000, PVFRS Matters E  25101-30-25-2B-5361
9 Matter# 44634.00000, PVFRS Matters E  25520-30-25-27-5361
Vendor Tot:
Vendor Number: 012708 Name: FLYERS ENERGY LLC
Account Number/
invoice Number Line No Line Description Project Number
CFS1147826 1 ACCT# 12211, DEPT# 196, Ambulance Fuel E 25520-30-25-27-5315
1 ACCT# 12211, DEPT# 316, B&G Fuel, E 25101-10-25-20-5315
2 ACCT# 12211, DEPT# 282, Fire Fuel E 25101-30-25-28-5315
Vendor Tot
Vendor Number: 001813 Name: FRANCOTYP POSTALIAINC
Account Number/
Invoice Number Line No Line Description Project Number
RI102711181 1 ACCT# 500048421, Postage Meter Rental - E  25101-10-25-02-5322
Vendor Number: 002118 Name: GRAINGER
Account Number/
invoice Number _Line No Line Description Project Number
2005035390 1 ACCT# 804890554, Fire Stn Building Maint E 25101-10-25-20-5352
E pt1005-0001
2 ACCT# B04980554, B&G Building Maint E 25101-10-25-20-5352
9802899806 1 ACCT# 804990554, B&G Building Maint E 25101-10-25-20-5352
9908450795 1 ACCT# 849534003, PVFRS, Haz-mat Suit E 25101-30-25-28-5354
Vendor Tot

Vendor Number: 004764

Invoice Number

Name: H & M PIPE & SUPPLY INC

Line No Line Description

Account Number/
Project Number

265571

1 B&G Building Maint

E  25101-10-25-20-5352




aplnAvnn Invoice Accounting Report by Vendor Name
02/05/2016  9:33:02AM Nye County, Nevada
265628 1 Park Supplies E  25101-10-25-20-8314

Vendor Number: 12714

Invoice Number Line No

Name: HELENA CHEMICAL CO

Line Description

Account Number/

Project Number

Vendor Tot;

63741550 1

Vendor Number: 001221

Invoice Number Line No

CUST# 316598, Park Supplies
Name: HOME DEPQOT CREDIT SERVICES

Line Description

E

25101-10-25-20-8314

Account Number/

Project Number

1013881
1013988
1081664
1132325
14072

14092

2013802
2150278
23287

2582437
3013862
3063284

3132271
4013716
4013747
4013759
4063208
580297

590308

6023385
65564432
7014278
7023118
7023374
7063042
7574251
8063608

_l.—L—.‘L-_I-..L—\-_.\ﬂ,—k—&—-\_k—\..—\dm—l—bﬂ_—k&—k_l_\_—iulmimh

ACCT#6035322540952433, B&G Equipment
ACCT#6035322540952433, B&G Building
ACCT#6035322540952433, B&G Building
ACCT# 6035322540852433, B&G Equipment
ACCT# 6035322540852433, BA&G Building
ACCT# 6035322540952433, B&G Building
ACCT# 6035322540052433, B&G Building
ACCT# 6035322540052433, B&G Equipment
ACCT# 6035322540952433, B&G Building
ACCT# 6035322540852433, B&G Equipment
ACCT# 6035322540852433, BA&G Building
ACCT#8035322540859065, PVFRS
ACCT#6035322540959065, PVFRS
ACCT#6035322540952433, B&G Equipment
ACCT#6035322540052433, B&G Building
ACCT#6035322540952433, B&G Eqguipment
ACCT# 86035322540852433, B&G Building
ACCT# 6035322540959065, PVFRS

ACCT# 6035322540952433, B&G Supplies
ACCT#6035322540952433, B&G Equipment
ACCT# 6035322540952433, B&G Equipment
ACCT# 6035322540852433, B&G Equipment
ACCT# 6035322540952433, B&G Building
ACCT#6035322540952433, B&G Building
ACCT#86035322540952433, B&G Building
ACCT#6035322540952433, B&G Equipment
ACCT#6035322540952433, B&G Supplies
ACCT# 6035322540959065, PVFRS

mmmmmMmMmmMmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmammmmm

25101-10-25-20-5354
25101-10-25-20-5352
25101-10-25-20-5352
25101-10-25-20-5354
25101-10-25-20-5352
25101-10-25-20-6352
25101-10-25-20-5352
25101-10-25-20-8312
25101-10-25-20-5352
25101-10-25-20-8312
25101-10-25-20-5352
25101-30-25-28-5353
256520-30-25-27-5353
25101-10-25-20-8312
25101-10-25-20-5352
25101-10-25-20-8312
25101-10-25-20-5352
25101-30-25-28-5353
25101-10-25-20-5311

25101-10-25-20-5354
25101-10-25-20-8312
25101-10-25-20-8312
25101-10-25-20-5352
25101-10-25-20-5352
25101-10-25-20-5352
25101-10-25-20-8312
25101-10-25-20-5311

25101-30-25-28-5311




apIlnAvnn Invoice Accounting Report by Vendor Name
02/05/2016  9:33:02AM Nye County, Nevada
2 ACCT#6035322540959065, PVFRS E  25520-30-25-27-5311
9014232 1 ACCT# 6035322540952433, B&G Janitorial E 25101-10-25-20-8313
Vendor Toti
Vendor Number: 001429 Name; INTERSTATE ALL BATTERY CENTER
Account Number/
Invoice Number Line No Line Description Project Number
1915899000804 1 PVFRS- EQ SUPPLIES- BATTERIES E 25101-30-25-28-8312
2 PVFRS- EQ SUPPLIES-BATTERIES E 25520-30-25-27-8312
Vendor Tot:
Vendor Number: 008304 Name: J & T CLEANERS
Account Number/
Invoice Number Line No Line Description Project Numher
H167959 1 Acct# Town of Pahrump, B&G Janitarial E  25101-10-25-20-8313
Vendor Number: 001577 Name; J J KELLER & ASSOCIATES
Account Number/
Invoice Number Line No Line Description Project Number
9101024085 1 Cust# 200679202, HR Supplies E  25101-10-25-02-5311
Vendor Number: 004028 Name: JOES SANITATION INC
Account Number/
fnvaice Number Line No Line Description Project Number
231563 1 ACCT#07-3981-1, Tourism Container Rent E 25222-80-25-92-5311
Vendor Number: 012712 Name: LN CURTIS & SONS
Account Number/
Invoice Number Line No Line Description Project Number
808007400 1 CUST# 2652, Vehicle Maint- Engine 1- E 25101-30-25-28-5353
2 CUST# 2652, Vehicle Maint- Engine 1- E 25520-30-25-27-5353
809007401 1 CUST# 2652, Vehicle Maint- Engine 1- E 25101-30-25-28-5353
2 CUST# 2652, Vehicle Maint- Engine 1- E 25520-30-25-27-5353
Vendor Tot

Vendor Number: 010486

Name: LAS VEGAS REVIEW JOURNAL




aplnAVnn

02/05/2016  9:33:02AM

Invoice Accounting Report by Vendor Name
Nye County, Nevada

Invoice Number

Line No Line Description

Account Number/
Project Number

713680
Vendor Number: 000542

Invoice Number

1 CUST# 25724, Public Lands Advisory Bd
Name: LEXISNEXIS RISK SOLUTIONS

Line No Line Description

E  25101-10-25-02-5321

Account Number/
Project Numher

117512020160131

Vendor Number; 012865

invoice Number

1 ACCT# 1175120, Ambulance Skip Trace
Name: LIFE ASSIST INC

Line No Line Description

E  25520-30-25-02-5311

Account Number/
Project Number

730245 1 ACCT# B9048FRS-NV-1164, Paramedic E  25520-30-25-27-8317
740022 1 ACCT# BO048FRS-NV-1164, Paramedic E  25520-30-25-27-8317
Vendor Tot
Vendor Number: (11584 Name: MAHANNAH AND ASSOCIATES LLC
Account Number/
Invoice Number Line No Line Description Project Number
6082 1 Proj# 16-253, Fairgrounds Water Rights E 25414-10-25-77-5311
2 Proi# 16-253, Kellogg Water Rights - PBU E 25101-10-25-02-5361
Vendor Tot

Vendor Number: 009900

Invoice Number

Name: MC INTOSH COMMUNICATIONS INC

line No Line Description

Account Number/
Project Number

189664
Vendor Number; 001697

Inveice Number

1 B&G Supplies
Name: MEDICARE NV

_Eine No Line Description

B 25101-10-25-20-5311

Account Number/
Project Number

1156110480042
115119480043

1 Refund-Busch, Robert, Call#
1 Refund-Busch, Robert, Call#

E  25520-30-25-02-8391
E  25520-30-25-02-839H1

Vendor Tot
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Invoice Accounting Report by Vendor Name
Nye County, Nevada

Vendor Number: 014133

invoice Number

Name: NAPAAUTO PARTS

Line No Line Description

Account Number/
Project Number

499626

498684
489685
4858780
480850
4080968
485081
500118

500137
500284

500573
500705

Vendor Number: 008186

Invoice Number

ACCT# 13579, PVFRS, Vehicle Maint-
ACCT# 13578, PVFRS, Vehicle Maint-
ACCT# 13578, PVFRS, Vehicle Maint-
ACCT# 13579, PVFRS, Vehicle Maint-
ACCT# 13577, B&G Vehicle Maint
ACCT# 13579, PVFRS, Vehicle Maint-
ACCT# 13577, B&G Vehicle Maint
ACCT# 13577, Errar -Reversed on 5800573
ACCT# 13579, PVFRS

ACCT# 13579, PVFRS

ACCT# 13577, B&G Vehicle Maint
ACCT# 13579, PVFRS, Vehicle Maint
ACCT# 13578, PVFRS, Vehicle Maint
ACCT# 13577, Reverse invoice 499981 in
ACCT# 13579, PVFRS, Tower ladder

ISR Ny ¥ QUL NN 'Y, QUL UL NI NI, N W N N K, R

Name: NEVADA FORMS & PRINT SPECIALIS

Line No Line Description

256520-30-25-27-5353
25101-30-25-28-5353
25101-30-25-28-5353
25101-30-25-28-5353
25101-10-25-20-6353
25520-30-25-27-5353
256101-10-25-20-5353
25101-10-25-20-8312
25101-30-25-28-5354
25520-30-25-27-5354
25101-10-25-20-5353
25101-30-25-28-5353
25520-30-25-27-5353
25101-10-25-20-8312
25101-30-25-28-5353

mmmmmmmmmmmmmmm

Account Number/
Project Number

Vendor Tot

62573

Vendor Number: 013250

Invoice Number

1 CUST# 990501, AMBULANCE BILLING FORMS
Name: NEVADA MAGAZINE

Line No Line Description

E  25520-30-25-02-5312

Account Number/
Project Number

1472493

Vendor Number; 005994

Invoice Number

1 ACCT# TPO400NM, 20186 Visitors Guide
Name: PAHRUMP RENTALS DO IT BEST

Line No Line Description

E  25220-10-25-70-5311

Account Number/
Project Number

A150685
Vendor Number; 005088

1 CUST# TOWPAH, Park Supplies
Name: PAHRUMP RENTALS INC

E  25101-10-25-20-8314




aplnAVnn

02/0572016  9:33:02AM

Invoice Accounting Report by Vendor Name
Nye County, Nevada

Invoice Number

Line No Line Description

Account Number/
Project Number

102654
Vendor Number: 814137

Invoice Number

1 CUST# 63, Park Supplies
Name: PAHRUMP TOWN / F&R REFUNDS

Line No Line Description

E  25101-10-25-20-8314

Account Number/
Project Number

115119480043
Vendor Number: 005091

Invoice Number

1 AMBULANCE REFUND - Busch, Robert, Call#
Name: PAHRUMP TOWN-PETTY CASH

Line No Line Description

E  25520-30-25-02-8391

Account Number/
Project Number

013116 1 Veronica Perry - Excel Training - E  25520-30-25-02-5331
2 Matt Luis - Quartzsite RV Travel Show - E  25220-10-25-70-5311
Vendor Tot
Vendor Number: 005581 Name: PAHRUMP VALLEY AUTO PLAZA
Account Number/
Invoice Number Line No Line Description Project Number
Q96630 1 NAD# 060327, PVFRS Vehicle Maint- Medic E 25520-30-25-27-5353
Q96714 1 NAD# 060327, PVFRS Vehicle Maint- Medic E  25520-30-25-27-5353
Vendor Tot

Vendor Number: 004084

invoice Number

Name: PAHRUMP VALLEY CHAMBER OF COMM

Line No Line Description

Account Number/
Project Number

15632
Vendor Number; 012087

Invoice Number

1 ACCT# 1903, Tourism Fulfillment Svcs
Name: PURCELL TIRE CCRFP

_Line No Line Description

E  25222-80-25-82-5311

Account Number/
Project Number

26252669
Vendor Number: 015922

1 ACCT# 26820051, PVFRS, Vehicle Maint-
Name: QUALITY VACUUM SUPERSTORE

E 25101-30-25-28-5353




apinAvnn

02/06/2016  9:33:02AM

Invoice Accounting Report by Vendor Name
Nye County, Nevada

Invoice Number

Line No Line Description

Accaount Number/
Project Number

10521 1 PVFRS- Vacuum Cleaners- Station 1 & 3 E 25101-30-25-28-5311
2 PVFRS- Vacuum Cleaners- Station 1 & 3 E 25520-30-25-27-5311
Vendor Tot
Vendor Number: 014587 Name; RISE BROADBAND
Account Number/
Invoice Number Line No Line Description Project Number
8137700020094706 1 Town Office internet Service E 25101-10-25-02-5341
Vendor Number: 008214 Name: ROD PAULSON INC
Account Number/
Invoice Number Line No Line Description Project Number
25275 1 PVFRS, Vehicle Maint- Engine 1 E  25101-30-25-28-5353
Vendor Number; 002318 Name: SPARKLETTS OR SIERRA SPRINGS
Account Number/
Invoice Number Line No Line Description Project Number
3944068012916 1 ACCT# 23057183944968, B&G SHOP E 25101-10-25-20-5311
3944981012916 1 ACCT# 23057243944981, TOWN OFFICE E 25101-10-25-02-5311
Vendor Tot

Vendor Number: 008709

Invoice Number

Name: SULLIVAN, MICHAEL F

Line No Line Description

Account Number/
._Project Number

0204186
Vendor Number: 014083

Invoice Number

1 Mileage Reimbursement - Jan 2016

Name: UNIFIRST CORPORATION

_Line No Line Description

E  25101-10-25-02-5331

Account Number/
Project Number

3511657619
3511857620

1 CUST# 1031339, B&G Janitorial Supplies
1 CUST# 1031844, PVFRS Floor Mat Service
2 CUST# 1031844, PVFRS Floor Mat Service

E 25101-10-25-20-8313
E  25101-30-256-28-5311
E  25520-30-25-27-5311

Vendor Tot
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Invoice Accounting Report by Vendor Name

Nye County, Nevada

Vendor Number: 004715

Invoice Number

Line No

Name: VALLEY ELECTRIC ASSN INC

Line Description

Account Number/

Project Number

1004520004 1 30-452-185, CC MAIN BLDG E 25101-10-25-20-5342
1004520005 1 30-452-180, CC AIR COND E 25101-10-25-20-5342
1004520006 1 27-718-140, PETRACK A FIELD LGHTS E 25101-10-25-20-5342
1004520008 1 46-794-179, CC ROOM A&B E 25101-10-25-20-5342
1004520009 1 30-452-179, ANNEX E  25101-10-25-20-5342
1004520010 1 52-083-727, POOL E  25274-80-25-84-5342
1004520011 1 87-208-270, STATION 1 E 25101-30-25-28-5342
1004520012 1 16-086-150, B&G SHOP E 25101-10-25-20-5342
1004520014 1 30-451-588, STATION 2 E 25101-30-25-28-5342
1004520025 1 30-452-986, TOWN OFFICE A £ 25101-10-25-02-5342
1004520028 1 48-316-263, COMM CTRA £ 25101-10-25-20-5342
1004520029 1 45-300-468, PARK NW RR E  25101-10-25-20-5342
1004520033 1 30-449-011, RODEQ PEDESTAL E 25101-80-25-86-5342
1004520035 1 35-148-352, PETRACK FIELD AWELL E 25101-10-25-20-5342
1004520038 1 2B-801-256, ARENA LIGHTS E 25101-80-25-86-5342
1004520040 1 30-452-985, TOWN OFFICE B E 25101-10-25-02-5342
1004520042 1 30-452-614, BLOSSER PARK E 25101-10-25-20-5342
1004520050 1 33-839-581, ENGINE BAY/STATION 1 E 25520-30-25-27-5342
1004520052 1 65-B14-437, PETRACK C FIELD LIGHTS E 25101-10-25-20-5342
Vendor Tot
Vendor Number: 002270 Name: XEROX
Account Number/

invoice Number Line No Line Description Project Number
83246037 1 CUST# 715417911, COPIER LEASE -Feb 2016 E  25101-10-25-02-5325
8324650562 1 Cust # 721685808, Copier Lease E 25101-30-25-28-5311

2 Cust # 721685808, Copier Lease E 25520-30-25-27-5311

3 Cust # 721685808, B&W!/Color Prints E 25101-30-25-28-5312

4 Cust # 721685808, B&W/Color Prints E  25820-30-25-27-5312

Vendor Tot

Vendor Number; 009891

invoice Number

Line No

Name: ZEE MEDICAL SERVICE COMPANY

Line Description

Account Number/

Project Number

3828928

1

CUST# 002132, Arena Safety Supplies

E

25101-80-25-86-5311
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25101-10-25-20-8314
25101-10-25-20-8314
25101-10-25-20-8315
25101-10-25-02-5311
25274-80-25-84-5311

2 CUST# 002132, Park Safety Supplies
3 CUST# 002132, Park Safety Supplies
4 CUST# 002132, B&G Safety Supplies
5 CUST# 002132, Admin Safety Supplies
6 CUST# 002132, Pool Safety Supplies

mmmmm

Vendor Tot

Grand Tot

REVIEWED AND ACKNOWLEDGED Q\x;(@\i b \&3\;3\&) e w

DATE SIGNATURE




